BC ACCELERATOR 2025
SELLER™S SCHEDULE

7:30 am

7:45am

8:00 AM
815 AM
8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM
915 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1115 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1215 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
115 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
215 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
315 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
415 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

515 PM

530 PM
545 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
715 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
815 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

Day 2: Tuesday, October 21, 2025
REGISTRATION

LOCATION
The Eldorado, The Great Room

7:30 am—-8:30 am

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
NETWORKING OPPORTUNITY

LOCATION
The Eldorado, The Great Room

8:00 am-9:00 am
INTRODUCTION SESSION

LOCATION
The Eldorado, The Great Room

9:00 am-9:45am
TRANSITION

SELLERS EDUCATIONAL SESSION

LOCATION
The Eldorado, The Great Room

10:00 am-11:45am

TRANSITION
LUNCH

LOCATION
The Eldorado, The Great Room

11:45 pm—-12:45 am
TRANSITION

MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

1:00 pm-2:45 pm

BREAK

MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

3:00 pm-5:00 pm

BREAK

SHUTTLES TO RECEPTION

MAIN RECEPTION

LOCATION
BNA BREWING

6:30 pm-9:30 pm

SHUTTLES BACK TO THE ELDORADO

Day 3: Wednesday, October 22, 2025

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
NETWORKING OPPORTUNITY

LOCATION
The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant

7:30 am—-9:00 am

MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

9:00 am-10:30 am

BREAK

MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

10:45 am-12:15 pm

LUNCH

LOCATION
The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant

1215 pm-115 am
MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

115 pm—-2:45 pm

BREAK

MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS

LOCATION
The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom

3:.00 pm-4:45 pm

FAREWELL WRAP UP

LOCATION
The Manteo, Maestro’'s Restaurant

4:45 pm-5:30 pm

OPEN

GUESTS INVOLVED

Sellers, Buyers, RDMOs, DBC

Sellers, DBC

Sellers, Buyers, RDMOs



