BC ACCELERATOR 2025 SELLER'S SCHEDULE

Time	Day 2: Tuesday, October 21, 2025	Day 3: Wednesday, October 22, 2025
7:30 am	REGISTRATION	
	LOCATION	
7:45 am	The Eldorado, The Great Room	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
	7:30 am – 8:30 am	NETWORKING OPPORTUNITY
8:00 AM	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	LOCATION
8:15 AM	NETWORKING OPPORTUNITY	The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant
8:30 AM	LOCATION	7:30 am – 9:00 am
	The Eldorado, The Great Room	
8:45 AM	0.00 0.00 0.00	
	8:00 am – 9:00 am	
9:00 AM	INTRODUCTION SESSION	
9:15 AM	LOCATION	MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS
9:30 AM	The Eldorado, The Great Room	LOCATION
2.22.1	9:00 am-9:45 am	The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom
9:45 AM	TRANSITION	0.00 10.70
10:00 AM		9:00 am-10:30 am
10:15 AM	SELLERS EDUCATIONAL SESSION	
10:30 AM		BREAK
10:45 AM	LOCATION The Eldorado, The Great Room	
11:00 AM	10:00 am – 11:45 am	MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS
11:15 AM		LOCATION
11:30 AM	TRANSITION	The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom
11:45 AM 12:00 PM	LUNCH	10:45 am – 12:15 pm
12:15 PM	LUNCH	10.43 dtti 12.13 ptti
12.15 1 111	LOCATION	LUNCH
12:30 PM	The Eldorado, The Great Room	LONGII
	11:45 pm-12:45 am	LOCATION The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant
12:45 PM	TRANSITION	The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant
1:00 PM		12:15 pm-1:15 am
1:15 PM	MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS	MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS
1:30 PM	LOCATION	MARRETPEACE WITH BUTERS
1:45 PM	The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom	LOCATION The Mantae Waterfront Bellinger
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	1:00 pm-2:45 pm	The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom
2:30 PM		1:15 pm-2:45 pm
2:45 PM	BREAK	BREAK
3:00 PM		
3:15 PM		MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS
3:30 PM	MARKETPLACE WITH BUYERS	
3:45 PM	LOCATION	LOCATION The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom
4:00 PM	The Manteo, Waterfront Ballroom	
4:15 PM	3:00 pm-5:00 pm	3:00 pm-4:45 pm
4:30 PM		
4:45 PM 5:00 PM		FAREWELL WRAP UP
5:00 PM		LOCATION
5:15 PM		The Manteo, Maestro's Restaurant
	BREAK	4:45 pm – 5:30 pm
5:30 PM		
5:45 PM		
6:00 PM	SHUTTLES TO RECEPTION	
6:15 PM		
6:30 PM		
6:45 PM		
7:00 PM 7:15 PM		
7:30 PM	MAIN RECEPTION	
7:45 PM	LOCATION	OPEN
8:00 PM	BNA BREWING	
8:15 PM	6:30 pm-9:30 pm	
8:30 PM	0.50 pm-3.50 pm	
8:45 PM		
9:00 PM		
9:15 PM		
9:30 PM		
9:45 PM	SHUTTLES BACK TO THE ELDORADO	
10:00 PM		

GUESTS INVOLVED

Sellers, Buyers, RDMOs, DBC

Sellers, DBC

Sellers, Buyers, RDMOs